
 
District LOS Coordinators  

District 1 – Bartow  
Bob Crawley  
(863) 519‐2395  
bob.crawley@dot.state.fl.us  

District 2 – Jacksonville Urban Office  
Ameera Sayeed  
(904) 360‐5647  
Ameera.sayeed@dot.state.fl.us  

District 3 – Chipley  
Kelly Parker  
(850) 415‐9533  
kelly.parker@dot.state.fl.us  

District 4 – Ft. Lauderdale  
Chon Wong  
(954) 777‐4659  
chon.wong@dot.state.fl.us  

Central Office Contact  
For Central Office coordination contact: 
Andrew Young 
(850) 414-4755 
Andrew.young@dot.state.fl.us 

District 5 – Orlando  
Kacia Monts 
(386) 943‐5118  
Kacia.monts@dot.state.fl.us  

District 6 – Miami 
Neil Lyn  
(305) 470‐5373  
neil.lyn@dot.state.fl.us  

District 7 – Tampa 
Waddah Farah  
(813) 975‐6440  
waddah.farah@dot.state.fl.us  

Turnpike  
Kim Samson  
(954) 934‐1106  
kim.samson@dot.state.fl.us  


